RUI
Mounting
84-
85-
Note: * indicates default
How To Order
Date: July 2, 2012
8 00
0 = 15 second Arming *
1 =   1 second Arming
2 = xx second Arming
0 = 15 second delayed egress *
3 = 30 second delayed egress
Arming
OptionsX X
ECL-395-1 included in p/s
ECL-395 included with rim
Signage
“  “  3 Chirps Arming *
SA – Silent Arming (no upcharge)
ColorX
“  “ = Surface  Mounting *
F = Flush Mounting
X Cylinder X
84 = Single EExER*
85 = Pair of EExER* XMisc.
Rearm / Reset
Options
$50 RKO = Rearm using key only
“  “ = Rearm using key or access control  *
Output
Options
Signage
Language X X
“  “  = English *
RWS = Spanish
RFC = French/Canadian
RWC = Chinese
“  “ = Gray Remote Indicating Unit *
Blk = Black Remote Indicating Unit
“  “ = Dummy Plug included / not installed *
$60 MC-65 = Mortise cylinder installed
$60 IC7 = Interchangeable core housing installed
$5 KS  = Key stop
$30 SSK = Security screws for RIU
$35 KS x SSK = Key stop and Security screws for RIU
“   “ *
X Alt Build
“  “ * =  Powers 2
EExER exit devices
ER = Powers (1) EExER
and (1) ER exit device $98
EE = Powers (1) EExER
and (1) EE exit device $98
“  “ = Door Signal Module on 85-800 *
$136 M12 = 12VDC Module.
Nuisance X
LN = Less Nuisance
Life Safety and Security Door Hardware
Where Trust is Built
10-800 / 11-800
Controller
Features